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Position

Manager
Manager
Communications
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Manager
Temp
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy
Marin Clean Energy

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$223,439
$116,395
$79,966
$61,980
$50,592
$34,772
$30,687
$26,509
$18,616
$16,115
$12,195
$8,501
$8,003
$7,910
$4,350
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$30,316
$18,745
$14,557
$12,909
$11,634
$11,600
$8,651
$7,033
$3,691
$292
$0
$1,976
$581
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



