	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$223,439	\$30,316
2.	Manager		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$116,395	\$18,745
3.	Communications		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$79,966	\$14,557
4.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$61,980	\$12,909
5.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$50,592	\$11,634
6.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$34,772	\$11,600
7.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$30,687	\$8,651
8.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$26,509	\$7,033
9.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$18,616	\$3,691
10.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$16,115	\$292
11.	Manager		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$12,195	\$0
12.	Temp		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$8,501	\$1,976
13.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$8,003	\$581
14.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$7,910	\$0
15.	Clerk		Marin Clean Energy	Administration	\$4,350	\$0
16.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
17.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
18.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
19.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
20.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
21.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
22.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
23.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
24.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
25.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
26.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
27.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0
28.	Director		Marin Clean Energy	Board	\$0	\$0